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DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 
 
 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-2023 W.E.F 21.08.2022 II CSE 'A' I SEM 

Days 
09-00 -  

10.00 am. 

10.00 -  

11.00 am. 

11.00 -  

12.00 pm. 

12.00-

1.00 pm 

1.00-2.00 

pm 

2.00-

3.00 pm 

3.00- 

4.00pm 

  1 2 3 4 4 5 6 

MON ADS LAB 

Lunch 

ADS TVC OS 

TUE OS TVC LIBRARY SOC-APNY LAB 

WED DBMS ADS TVC MFCS CI MFCS 

THU OS CI DBMS OS LAB 

FRI DBMS TVC MFCS   ADS MFCS 

SAT DBMS LAB ADS DBMS OS 

TVC Transforms and Vector Calculus Mrs. V. Durgabhavani 

ADS Advanced Data Structures Mr.M.Raja Kumar 

OS Operating Systems Dr. M. Uma Devi 

DBMS Database Management Systems Mr. K. Chandra Sekhar 

MFCS Mathematical Foundations of Computer Science Mrs. A. Nagalakshmi 

COI Constitution of India Mrs.K.Bhargavi 

TUTORIAL HOURS 

TVC Mrs. V. Durgabhavani 

ADS Dr.D.V Manjula 

OS Dr. M. Uma Devi 

DBMS Mr. K. Chandra Sekhar 

MFCS Mrs. A. Nagalakshmi 

ADS LAB Advanced Data Structures Laboratory 
Mr.M.Raja Kumar/Mr. G. Vijay 

Kumar/Mrs. A. Nagalakshmi 

OS LAB Operatingb systems laboratory 

Dr. M. Uma 

Devi/Mr.A.Avinash/Mr.V.Prem 

Kumar 

DBMS LAB 
Database Management Systems 

Laboratory 

Mr. K. Chandra Sekhar/Mrs. A. 

Nagalakshmi/Mrs. K. Ganga Devi 

Bhavani 

SOC LAB 
Skill Oriented Course-I 

Applications of Python-NumPy 

Mr. K.V.V. Subba Rao/Mrs. S. 

Surya Sri/Mrs. K. Divya 

Class Teacher 
Mrs. A. Nagalakshmi 
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DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 
 
 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-2023 W.E.F 21.08.2022 II CSE 'B' I SEM 

Days 
09-00 -  

10.00 am. 

10.00 -  

11.00 am. 

11.00 -  

12.00 pm. 

12.00-

1.00 pm 

1.00-2.00 

pm 

2.00-3.00 

pm 

3.00- 

4.00pm 

  1 2 3 4 4 5 6 

MON DBMS OS MFCS 

Lunch 

MFCS TVC ADS 

TUE OS LAB DBMS TVC DBMS 

WED MFCS CI ADS ADS LAB 

THU SOC-APNY LAB ADS OS MFCS 

FRI ADS TVC OS DBMS LAB 

SAT OS INTERNET CI DBMS TVC LIBRARY 

TVC Transforms and Vector Calculus Dr. T. Satyanarayana 

ADS Advanced Data Structures Dr. S. Sarada 

OS Operating Systems Mr.V.Prem Kumar 

DBMS Database Management Systems Ms. A. Harini 

MFCS Mathematical Foundations of Computer Science Mrs. K. Ganga Devi Bhavani 

COI Constitution of India Mrs.K.Bhargavi 

TUTORIAL HOURS 

TVC Dr. T. Satyanarayana 

ADS Dr. S. Sarada 

OS Mr.V.Prem Kumar 

DBMS Ms. A. Harini 

MFCS Mrs. K. Ganga Devi Bhavani 

ADS LAB Advanced Data Structures Laboratory 
Dr. S. Sarada/Dr.M.Uma Devi/Mrs. 

T.N.V. Durga 

OS LAB Operating Systems Laboratory 
Mr.V.Prem Kumar/Mr.K.V V Siva 

Prasad/Ms.G.Naga Rani 

DBMS LAB Database Management Systems Laboratory 
Ms. A. Harini/Mrs. K. Ganga Devi 

Bhavani/Mr. Geeta Vijay Kumar 

SOC LAB 
Skill Oriented Course-I 

Applications of Python-NumPy (BK LAB) 

Mrs. T.N.V. Durga/Mr. M. Raja 

Kumar/Ms. M. Uma Devi 

Class Teacher 
Mr.V.Prem Kumar 
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ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-2023 W.E.F 21.08.2022 II CSE 'C' I SEM 

Days 
09-00 -  

10.00 am. 

10.00 -  

11.00 am. 

11.00 -  

12.00 pm. 

12.00-1.00 

pm 
1.00-2.00 pm 

2.00-3.00 

pm 

3.00- 

4.00pm 

  1 2 3 4 4 5 6 

MON DBMS LIBRARY ADS 

Lunch 

DBMS LAB 

TUE TVC INTERNET OS DBMS ADS OS 

WED SOC-APNY LAB MFCS CI ADS 

THU DBMS TVC MFCS OS MFCS DBMS 

FRI ADS LAB TVC MFCS ADS 

SAT TVC OS CI OS LAB 

TVC Transforms and Vector Calculus Dr. T. Satyanarayana 

ADS Advanced Data Structures Mr. Manas Kumar Yogi 

OS Operating Systems Mr. G. Vijay Kumar 

DBMS Database Management Systems Dr. Y. Jayababu 

MFCS Mathematical Foundations of Computer Science Mr. K.V.V. Subba Rao 

COI Constitution of India Mrs.K.Bhargavi 

TUTORIAL HOURS 

TVC Dr. T. Satyanarayana 

ADS Mr. Manas Kumar Yogi 

OS Mr. G. Vijay Kumar 

DBMS Mr. K. Chandra Sekhar 

MFCS Mr. K.V.V. Subba Rao 

ADS LAB Advanced Data Structures Laboratory 
Mr. Manas Kumar Yogi/Mrs. P.Lakshmi 

Satya/Mrs.D.Aiswarya 

OS LAB Operating Systems Laboratory 
Mr. G. Vijay Kumar/Mr.V.Prem 

Kumar/Mr.A.Avinash 

DBMS LAB Database Management Systems Laboratory 
Dr. Y. Jayababu/Mr. K. Chandra 

Sekhar/Mr. K.V.V. Subba Rao 

SOC LAB 
Skill Oriented Course-I 

Applications of Python-NumPy (BK LAB) 

Mrs.D.Aiswarya/Mr. Sayantan 

Kar/Ms.G.Naga Rani 

Class Teacher 
Mr. K.V.V. Subba Rao 
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ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-2023 W.E.F 11.07.2022 III CSE 'A' I SEM 

Days 
09-00 -  

10.00 am. 

10.00 -  

11.00 am. 

11.00 -  

12.00 pm. 

12.00-1.00 

pm 

1.00-2.00 

pm 

2.00-3.00 

pm 

3.00- 

4.00pm 

  1 2 3 4 4 5 6 

MON EPS INTERNET DAA 

Lunch 

CN LAB 

TUE H-AI/DOPS DWDM CN HCI CN EMP-I 

WED SOC-CICDD LAB DAA CN EMP-I 

THU 
H-

AI//DOPS 
LIBRARY CN HCI DAA EPS 

FRI H-AI/DOPS DAA DWDM HCI DWDM EPS 

SAT DWDM LAB 
H-

AI/DOPS 
HCI DWDM 

CN Computer Networks Mr. Ch. Manikanta Kalyan 

DAA Design and Analysis of Algorithms Mrs. S. Surya Sri 

DWDM Data Warehousing and Data Mining Dr.S.Suresh 

EPS Entrepreneurship Mr. K. Anand 

HCI Human Computer Interaction Dr.D.V Manjula 

  Devops Mr. Ch. Manikanta Kalyan 

ES-I Employability Skills-I Dr.P.C.Viswanth 

TUTORIAL HOURS 

CN Mr. Ch. Manikanta Kalyan 

DAA Mrs. S. Surya Sri 

DWDM Dr.S.Suresh 

EPS Mr. K. Anand 

HCI Mr. M. Raja Kumar 

DWDM LAB 
Data Warehousing and Data Mining 

Laboratory 

Dr.S.Suresh/Ms. A. Harini/Mrs. S. 

Surya Sri 

CN LAB Computer Networks Laboratory 

Mr. Ch. Manikanta 

Kalyan/Mr.V.Prem Kumar/Ms. 

M. Uma Devi 

SOC LAB 

Skill Oriented Course - III 

Continuous Integration and Continuous 

Delivery using DevOps 

Mr.Ch.Mani Kanta Kalyan/Mr.V.Prem 

Kumar/Mr. M. Raja Kumar 

Class Teacher Mr. Ch. Manikanta Kalyan 
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DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 
 
 

 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-2023 W.E.F 11.07.2022 III CSE 'B' I SEM 

Days 
09-00 -  

10.00 am. 

10.00 -  

11.00 am. 

11.00 -  

12.00 pm. 

12.00-

1.00 

pm 

1.00-2.00 

pm 

2.00-3.00 

pm 

3.00- 

4.00pm 

  1 2 3 4 4 5 6 

MON HCI DAA CN 

Lunch 

DWDM EMP-I EPS 

TUE H-AI//DOPS DAA DWDM DWDM LAB 

WED DAA EPS HCI INTERNET CN HCI 

THU H-AI/DOPS DWDM CN SOC-CICDD LAB 

FRI H-AI/DOPS DWDM DAA LIBRARY CN EMP-I 

SAT CN LAB 
H-

AI/DOPS 
HCI EPS 

CN Computer Networks Mr. K.V.V. Siva Prasad 

DAA Design and Analysis of Algorithms Ms. A. Harini 

DWDM Data Warehousing and Data Mining Mrs. D. Uma 

EPS Entrepreneurship Mr. K. Anand 

HCI Human Computer Interaction Ms. M. Uma Devi 

  Devops Mrs. D. Uma 

ES-I Employability Skills-I Mr.D.Sunil Kumar 

TUTORIAL HOURS 

CN Mr. K.V.V. Siva Prasad 

DAA Ms. A. Harini 

DWDM Mrs. D. Uma 

EPS Mr. K. Anand 

HCI Ms. M. Uma Devi 

DWDM LAB 
Data Warehousing and Data Mining 

Laboratory 

Mrs. D. Uma/Mrs.K.Shamsri/Mr. 

Sayantan Kar 

CN LAB Computer Networks Laboratory 

Mr. K.V.V. Siva Prasad/Mr. 

Manas Kumar 

Yogi/Mrs.K.Shamsri 

SOC LAB 

Skill Oriented Course - III 

Continuous Integration and Continuous 

Delivery using DevOps 

Ms.G.Naga 

Rani/Mrs.K.Shamsri/Mr.K.V V Siva 

Prasad 

Class Teacher Ms. A. Harini 
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ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-2023 W.E.F 11.07.2022 III CSE 'C ' I SEM 

Days 
09-00 -  

10.00 am. 

10.00 -  

11.00 am. 

11.00 -  

12.00 pm. 

12.00-1.00 

pm 

1.00-2.00 

pm 

2.00-3.00 

pm 

3.00- 

4.00pm 

  1 2 3 4 4 5 6 

MON DWDM LAB 

Lunch 

DAA EMP-I DWDM 

TUE H-AI/DOPS EPS CN DAA EPS EMP-I 

WED HCI DAA CN CN LAB 

THU H-AI/DOPS CN DWDM EPS HCI LIBRARY 

FRI H-AI/DOPS HCI DWDM SOC-CICDD LAB 

SAT DWDM CN HCI 
H-

AI/APT 
INTERNET DAA 

CN Computer Networks Mrs. K. Divya 

DAA Design and Analysis of Algorithms Mrs. S. Surya Sri 

DWDM Data Warehousing and Data Mining Mr.A.Avinash 

EPS Entrepreneurship Mr. K. Anand 

HCI Human Computer Interaction Ms. M. Uma Devi 

  Devops Mrs. K..Naga Lakshmi 

ES-I Employability Skills-I Mrs.M.Madhavi 

TUTORIAL HOURS 

CN Mrs. K. Divya 

DAA Mrs. S. Surya Sri 

DWDM Mr.A.Avinash 

EPS Mr. K. Anand 

HCI Ms. M. Uma Devi 

DWDM LAB 
Data Warehousing and Data Mining 

Laboratory 
Mr.A.Avinash/Mrs. D. Uma/Mrs. 

T.N.V. Durga 

CN LAB Computer Networks Laboratory 
Mrs. K. Divya/Mrs. D. Uma/Mr. G. 

Vijay Kumar 

SOC LAB 

Skill Oriented Course - III 

Continuous Integration and Continuous 

Delivery using DevOps (KT LAB) 

Ms. M. Uma 

Devi/Mr.A.Avinash/Mr.Ch.Mani Kanta 

Kalyan 

Class Teacher Mrs. K. Divya 
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ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-2023 W.E.F 04.07.2022 IV CSE 'A' I SEM 

Days 
09-00 -  

10.00 am. 

10.00 -  

11.00 am. 

11.00 -  

12.00 pm. 

12.00-

1.00 pm 

1.00-2.00 

pm 
2.00-3.00 pm 

3.00- 

4.00pm 

  1 2 3 4 4 5 6 

MON CC CS CC 

Lunch 

CNS LIBRARY INTERNET 

TUE CNS LAB 
REMIDAL/

COUNSEL

LING 
CRT CRT 

WED EPS 
CN

S 

REMIDAL/COUNSELLI

NG 
UML CRT CRT 

THU 
UM

L 

CN

S 
UML CC EPS CS 

FRI CS CC EPS UML CRT CRT 

SAT 
CN

S 

EP

S 
CS UML LAB 

CNS Cryptography and Network Security Mr. Sayantan Kar 

OOA

D 

Object Oriented Analysis and Design using 

UML 
Mrs.D.Aiswarya 

CS Cyber Security Dr. M. Radhika Mani 

CC Cloud Computing Mr. Geeta Vijay Kumar 

EPS Entrepreneurship Mr. G. Prasanna Kumar 

TUTORIAL 

HOURS 

CNS Mr. Sayantan Kar 

OOAD Mrs.D.Aiswarya 

CS Dr. M. Radhika Mani 

CC Mr. Geeta Vijay Kumar 

EPS Mr. G. Prasanna Kumar 

CNS 

LAB 

Cryptography and Network Security 

Laboratory 

Mr. Sayantan Kar/Mrs. A. 

Nagalakshmi /Mr. Manas Kumar 

Yogi 
OOA

D 

LAB 

Object Oriented Analysis and Design using 

UML Laboratory 

Mrs.D.Aiswarya/Mrs. K. Ganga Devi 

Bhavani/Mrs. S. Surya Sri 

Class Teacher Mr. Sayantan Kar 
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DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 
 
 

 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-2023 W.E.F 04.07.2022 IV CSE 'B' I SEM 

Days 
09-00 -  

10.00 am. 

10.00 -  

11.00 am. 

11.00 -  

12.00 pm. 

12.00-

1.00 pm 

1.00-2.00 

pm 

2.00-

3.00 pm 

3.00- 

4.00pm 

  1 2 3 4 4 5 6 

MON UML CNS CC 

Lunch 

CS EPS UML 

TUE CNS UML EPS UML CRT CRT 

WED CC CS CNS CS CRT CRT 

THU EPS CC CC CS 
LIBRAR

Y 
INTERNET 

FRI CNS LAB 

REMID

AL/COU

NSELLI

NG 

CRT CRT 

SAT UML LAB CNS EPS 
REMIDAL/COUNSELL

ING 

CNS 

Cryptography 

and Network 

Security 

Mrs.K.Shamsri 

OOA

D 

Object 

Oriented 

Analysis and 

Design using 

UML 

Mrs.D.Aiswarya 

CS 
Cyber 

Security 
Mrs. T.N.V. Durga 

CC 
Cloud 

Computing 
Mr. Geeta Vijay Kumar 

EPS 
Entrepreneurs

hip 
Mr. G. Prasanna Kumar 

TUTORIAL 

HOURS 

CNS Mrs.K.Shamsri 

OOAD Mrs.D.Aiswarya 

CS Mrs. T.N.V. Durga 

CC Mr. Geeta Vijay Kumar 

EPS Mr. G. Prasanna Kumar 

CNS 

LAB 

Cryptography and Network 

Security Laboratory 
Mrs.K.Shamsri/Mr. Geeta Vijay Kumar/Dr. M. Radhika 

Mani 

OOA

D 

LAB 

Object Oriented Analysis 

and Design using UML 

Laboratory 

Mrs.D.Aiswarya/Mr. M. Raja Kumar/Mrs. D. Uma 

Class Teacher Mrs.K.Shamsri 
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DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 
 
 

 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-2023 W.E.F 04.07.2022 IV CSE 'C' I SEM 

Days 
09-00 -  

10.00 am. 

10.00 -  

11.00 am. 

11.00 -  

12.00 pm. 

12.00-

1.00 pm 

1.00-

2.00 pm 

2.00-3.00 

pm 

3.00- 

4.00pm 

  1 2 3 4 4 5 6 

MON CNS OOAD EPS 

Lunch 

CS 

REMIDAL

/COUNSE

LLING 

INTERNET 

TUE UML LAB CS CRT CRT 

WED CC OOAD CS 

 

EPS CRT CRT 

THU CS CNS EPS EPS 

REMIDAL/

COUNSEL

LING 

LIBRARY 

FRI CC OOAD CNS CC CRT CRT 

SAT OOAD CNS CC CNS LAB 

CNS Cryptography and Network Security Ms.G.Naga Rani 

OOAD 
Object Oriented Analysis 

and Design using UML 
Mr. K.V.V. Subba Rao 

CS Cyber Security Mrs. T.N.V. Durga 

CC Cloud Computing Mr.V.Prem Kumar 

EPS Entrepreneurship Mr. G. Prasanna Kumar 

TUTORIAL HOURS 

CNS Ms.G.Naga Rani 

OOAD Mr. K.V.V. Subba Rao 

CS Mrs. T.N.V. Durga 

CC Dr.M.Uma Devi 

EPS Mr. G. Prasanna Kumar 

CNS 

LAB 

Cryptography and Network 

Security Laboratory 
Ms.G.Naga Rani/Mr. Sayantan KarMr.K.V V Siva Prasad 

OOAD 

LAB 

Object Oriented Analysis 

and Design using UML 

Laboratory 

Mr. K.V.V. Subba Rao/Mr. M. Raja Kumar/Mr. K. Chandra Sekhar 

Class Teacher Mrs. T.N.V. Durga 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


